
File: TAHDR (P) - Task/Action Header Format: TAHDRR - Task/Action Header DDSR705
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Company TKCO TK_CO A 1 2 2 K01 A
Division TKDIV TK_DIV A 3 4 2 K02 A
Task ID TKTSK TK_TSK A 5 10 6 K03 A
Status TKSTA TK_STA A 11 11 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Type TKTYP TK_TYP A 12 26 15
Priority TKPTY TK_PTY A 27 27 1
Created By TKCRT TK_CRT A 28 37 10
Due Date TKDTD TK_DTD N 38 45 8 0
Start Date TKDTS TK_DTS N 46 53 8 0
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Customer Number TKCUS TK_CUS A 54 63 10
Location TKBR TK_BR A 64 65 2
Stock Number TKSTK TK_STK A 66 75 10
Department TKDPT TK_DPT A 76 78 3
Subject TKSBJ TK_SBJ A 79 128 50
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Notification Date TKDTN TK_DTN N 129 136 8 0
Notification Method TKNMT TK_NMT A 137 137 1
Work Flow Flag TKWKF TK_WKF A 138 138 1
Vendor Number TKVEN TK_VEN A 139 144 6
Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 145 148 7 0


